Teams
	Pool A
	Pool B
	Pool C
	Pool D

	A1 Leila North
	B1 Calvin Christian
	C1 Sargent Park 8
	D1 Stonybrook

	A2 Cecil Rhodes
	B2 Meadows West
	C2 George Waters
	D2 MBCI 7

	A3 Isaac Newton
	B3 Sargent Park 7
	C3 Stonewall
	D3 Andrew Mynarski


Round Robin Draw

	Time
	Junior Gym
	Senior Gym Court 1
	Senior Gym Court 2

	04:00 pm
	A1 vs A2
	B1 vs B2
	C1 vs C2

	04:45 pm
	D1 vs D2
	A2 vs A3
	B2 vs B3

	05:30 pm
	C1 vs C3
	D1 vs D3
	A1 vs A3

	06:15 pm
	B1 vs B3
	C2 vs C3
	D2 vs D3


Re-Pool

	Pool A
	Pool B
	Pool C
	Pool D

	1st 
	1st 
	1st 
	1st 

	2nd
	2nd
	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd
	3rd
	3rd


Play-off Draw Times and Courts

	Time
	Junior Gym
	Senior Gym Court 1
	Senior Gym Court 2

	9:00 am
	1
	5
	6

	10:00 am
	2
	7
	8

	11:00 am
	3
	9
	10

	12:00 pm
	4
	11
	12

	1:00 pm
	
	13
	14

	2:00 pm
	
	15
	16


